1
®
EL5106, EL5306
FN7357.3Data Sheet September 1, 2004
350MHz Fixed Gain Amplifiers with Enable
The EL5106 and EL5306 are fixed gain amplifiers with a
bandwidth of 350MHz. This makes these amplifiers ideal for
today’s high speed video and monitor applications. They

• Video amplifiers
• Cable drivers
• RGB amplifiersOrdering Information
PART
NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL5106IW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038
EL5106IW-T7A 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038
EL5106IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5106IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5106IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5306IS 16-Pin SO (0.150”) - MDP0027
EL5306IS-T7 16-Pin SO (0.150”) 7” MDP0027
EL5306IS-T13 16-Pin SO (0.150”) 13” MDP0027
EL5306IU 16-Pin QSOP - MDP0040
EL5306IU-T7 16-Pin QSOP 7” MDP0040
EL5306IU-T13 16-Pin QSOP 13” MDP0040
EL5306IUZ
(See Note)
16-Pin QSOP
(Pb-free)